Umisténi

Startovni &islo

Celkovy ¢as
0:24:42
0:26:58
0:27:16
0:27:50
0:28:13
0:29:31
0:31:50
0:32:51
0:32:55
0:33:09
0:33:18
0:33:53
0:34:20
0:34:21
0:34:28
0:36:12
0:37:18
0:38:07
0:38:26
0:38:40
0:38:59
0:39:02
0:39:02
0:39:06
0:39:14
0:39:45
0:39:46
0:40:22
0:41:01
0:41:08
0:41:30
0:41:40
0:42:42
0:43:25
0:43:30
0:43:45
0:43:45
0:43:55
0:44:28
0:45:56
0:46:04
0:46:11
0:46:13
0:46:21
0:46:22
0:46:26
0:46:37
0:46:46
0:47:14
0:47:38
0:47:47
0:47:53
0:47:56
0:48:00
0:48:14
0:48:49
0:49:11
0:49:29
0:49:31
0:50:00
0:50:01
0:50:10
0:50:28
0:50:41

Trat
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km

Pfezdivka bézce Jméno pejska

Andy Fifinka

Jana Agio z LeSanské zahrady
Péta Bailey

Cleris Danny

Kata Ch. Hiro

Kanicka Teddik

Jitka Maxik

Niky.K Ejminka

Janka Max

Vendy Baron

Terez Alfi

Radka Oggie

Martina H. Bobina

Sarka Darina

Zaneta Mia

Mamina Karianek
Milada Carrie

Anie & Kira Kladi Kira

Mojka Ailyn

Tinga Kumbik, Smoulina
Marta Billie

Terka Redik

Zuza Kuli¢ka

Ani Ota a Adam
EMICKA VLOCK BREE

Naty Spookie

Dzi Speedik

Jan P. Ben

Shakecz Candy

Fabina Merlin

Kristyna Filousek

Verca Cassidy

Radka Dareen Vanilka
Niky Hugo

Petra F. Amy

Jitule Jessie

Jifa Vicky

Pavéa Maxmilian George
Hanka Shadow, Holy a Tynka
Guli Cookie

Misa Andy

Ana Luki

Bety Amy

Hanka Emily Blazing Diamond
MaxTeam Max

Pajii Corny

Rybka Bobik

Misa Bellatrix & Maggie
Jana Innez

Eva Sherry

Tessie Fantaisie

Sara Connie

Alca Niké

Tinka Amy

Filipek Chico

Adéla Blahnikov: Bailey

Denca Tobi

Evza Sam, Eli

Andy Jessie

Nikea HUGO

Evéa Charlie
Martina O. Andy

Terez Daisy+Ari
Baladka Amalka



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
9
91
92
93
94
95
9
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

0:50:46
0:51:04
0:51:12
0:52:03
0:52:13
0:52:33
0:52:34
0:52:41
0:53:00
0:53:04
0:53:29
0:53:35
0:53:38
0:53:51
0:53:54
0:54:11
0:54:14
0:54:28
0:56:16
0:56:21
0:56:44
0:57:17
0:57:46
0:57:46
0:58:17
0:58:22
0:58:23
0:58:30
0:58:30
0:58:32
0:58:50
0:59:05
1:00:06
1:00:12
1:00:24
1:00:40
1:01:21
1:01:38
1:01:47
1:02:30
1:03:39
1:04:00
1:04:28
1:04:29
1:06:16
1:06:54
1:07:00
1:08:49
1:09:06
1:09:31
1:11:12
1:16:00
1:16:13
1:16:36
1:16:42
1:17:38
1:17:49
1:18:47
1:18:56
1:20:05
1:21:45
1:22:14
1:23:28
1:23:50
1:24:12

CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km

Sona
Monika/Filip
Princeska
Pindruse
Petra

Aja
Janica0
Weru
Vero
Whilia
Jakub
Kiki
Pavlikova karin
Lidie
Karin13
Péta

Aja
TimyTeam
Sajmon
Hrora
pajik022
Misa K.
Mila
Wilda
Klarisa 78
Sonoko
Digi
MiSugee
Katka
Mam¢a
Sanyz
Lenka
Marie Zukalova
Jaja
Klarisa 78
Markéta
Martin
Jitu.shka
Kacka

Ala

Alena
Veve
Evka

Adél & David
Katka
Mon¢a K.
Saja
Sandru$
Katka
Lucie
Caksar
Lada
Katka
Tereza
Mateska
Mirka

Dee
Zuzana
Marna
Kata
Lenka
Michaela.M
Paja
Chihuahua
Nikola

Very Big Boy Great Lady
Atos

Ganseki a Pirri
Teena Von Docasky
Hugo

Aggy

Matylda

Kessi

Brix & Beniji
Whiskey

Trixie

Ciko

Eimy

Artemis, Hadon
Bibi

Ferda

Amy

Timy

Tobiasek
Lenny

Ezra

Miky

Kazi

Agrim

Jenny

Stella

Maxik a Fazik
Charlie
MAGGIE
Jessy
Digo&Gory
Hedvika

Maylo

Amalka & Amina & Esmenka
Ziwa

Falco a Jaga
Blackie

Miky

Barney

Cony

Lou

Samin

Lara

Vilik

Will

Keksik

Kessidy

Ajsa

Babetka, Abbynka a Aninka
Dasty

Carleen & Flaithri
Alien -Ali
Barney

Ronnie

Elinka

Emill

Theo

Hayley

Gustav

Bonik

Jeff

Thor
Pepina,Fido
Andélka & Amalka
Black



130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176

1:25:32
1:25:32
1:36:47
1:40:37
1:42:10
1:46:03
1:50:38
1:59:57
2:09:49
2:47:27
3:21:28
3:33:00
5:20:00
6:02:00
0:19:01
0:00:00

CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
CHUZE 3 km
chlize 3 km

Mona
Moninka
Mana
Klarisa 78
Arathrien
Adam’s family
Lenka K. Bezec °
Anet
Audinka
Dom¢a N.
Irena

Evikaa
Mrkev

Pavla

Domi & Jifa
Johanka
Eva

Kevin

Luci
Seherezada
Hudy

Raut Al¢a
Zunikad
Dasa

Zuzka
Sim¢&aZajko
Fikinka
Fikinka

Tina

Andrea
BracoKikinka
Micka_Kaja1
Vicky
MACA
Miriam Holendov
Maca

Marus
FoGh
karel49

Eva

Zuzana
Lucka

Edita
BARCA
Vladka
Markéta
Vladka

Jessinka
Jessinka

Birdy

Cindy

Nikas

Lucky

Rikinka

Dyzzi

Agatka

Laminek a Morfik
Bonigek

Montik

Jenny Lady Alison
Enny

Bublisek - Gas neodpovida rychlosti prdm. chiize max. 9km/h
Piggy AndyMar
Melisa

Kevinek

Agja

Tyson

Whisky

Jasmina

Ch'Loki

Bady

Jasmine

Minnie

Madelaine von Borovno
Qip

Falco

Bailey

Max

Max
Fiddo&Georgie
Ciko a Tymi
Aticka

Elvis

Dasty

Hugo

Arleta

Bean

Daisy

Akali, Bonnie a Balu
Rory, Ayleen a 8xB
Debii

Willy

Conny

Luna



